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PRE-BID MEETING REGISTRAR 
 

CONTRACT NAME:   Early Childhood Educational Scholarship & Compensation Supplement Program 
 
CONTRACT NO.:  DOE 2021-10            BID DUE DATE:  March 23, 2021 at 2:00 PM 
DATE/TIME OF PRE-BID MEETING:  February 23, 2021 at 9:00 AM PLACE:  Virtual GoTo Meeting 
 

 
 

NAME 
 

TITLE 
 

COMPANY 
PHONE 

NUMBER 

 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

1 

 
Carmen Gallagher 

T.E.A.C.H. 
Coordinator 

deaeyc 302-674-1500 carmeng@deaeyc.org  

2 

 
Jodi Whiteman 

Senior Advisor  Public Consulting Group 919-426-5271 jwhiteman@pcgus.com  

3 

 
Andrea Miller 

Grants and 
Performance 
Quality 

Children & Families First   

4 

 
Jamie Schneider 

deaeyc President 
Elect  

deaeyc 302-674-1500 jamie@eecde.org  

5 

 
Lisa Miller 

Child Care 
WAGE$ 
Coordinator 

deaeyc  302-674-1500 lmiller@deaeyc.org  

6 

 
Kelly Scanlan 
 

Grants 
Coordinator 

Latin American Community 
Center 

302-655-7338 kscanlan@thelatincenter.org  

7 

 
Samantha Reynolds 
 

T.E.A.C.H & 
WAGE$ 
Administrative 
Assistant 

deaeyc  302-674-1500 sreynolds@deaeyc.org 
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CONTRACT NAME:   Early Childhood Educational Scholarship & Compensation Supplement Program 
 
CONTRACT NO.:  DOE 2021-10            BID DUE DATE:  March 23, 2021 at 2:00 PM 
DATE/TIME OF PRE-BID MEETING:  February 23, 2021 at 9:00 AM PLACE:  Virtual GoTo Meeting 

 
 

NAME 
 

TITLE 
 

COMPANY 
PHONE 

NUMBER 
 

EMAIL ADDRESS 

8 

 
Kim Bryda 

Deaeyc Executive 
Committee 
Secretary 

deaeyc  302-674-1500  

9 

 
Andrea Prettyman 
 

 Children & Families First   

10 

 
Lucinda Ross 

 
 

deaeyc 
 

302-674-1500  

11 

 
Valerie Noel  

 deaeyc 302-674-1500  

12 

 
Brittany Hazzard 

 deaeyc 302-674-1500  

13 

 
Toni Dickerson  

 deaeyc 302-674-1500  

14 

 
Lynn Kelley 
 

 Children & Families First   

 


